
 

 بسم الله الرحمن الرحیم

 

 

 مطهره حسنی 
 

 

 

 

CONTACT 

PHONE: 

 

 

EDUCATION 

کبیر میرمهندسی نفت دانشگاه ا 7ترم دانشجوی   

WORK EXPERIENCE 

ه ی حفاری  در زمین انسی رش مقاله ی کنفرنگا  
 

SKILLS 

 
 

60%

50%

40%

70%

10%

30%

زبان انگلیسی

++cزبان 

زبان پایتون

cزبان 

datascience

نرم افزار متلب 

 

 

 

EMAIL: 

Hasani_m78@aut.ac.ir 


